
2025 Open Schedule

Industrial Rescue Authorized 
Rescuer (Formerly High Angle)
Prerequisite: Working at Heights 

Time: 8:30 am – 4:30 pm
Cost: $525.00/person + HST

(Fri) February 14
(Fri) April 4

(Tue) May 13
(Fri) June 20

(Fri) September 19
(Mon) November 24

Confined Space Entry
Time: 8:30 am - 4:30 pm
Cost: $225.00/person + HST

Confined Space Rescue
Time: 8:30 am - 4:30 pm
Cost: $279.00/person + HST
Prerequisite: Confined Space Entry

 

Elevating Work Platforms 
Scissor & Boom Lift

Time: 8:30 am – 4:30 pm                              
Cost: $249.00/person + HST

HAZWOPER Refresher
Time: 8:00 am - 5:00 pm
Cost: $249.00/person + HST

(Wed) Jan 22 
(Wed) Apr 30
(Wed) Jul 9
(Wed) Oct 1
(Wed) Nov 5

Lockout Tagout
Time: 8:30 am - 12:30 pm
Cost: $119.00/person + HST

Arc Flash
Time: 1:00pm-5:00pm
Cost: $119.00/person + HST

(Tue)   Feb 4 (Tue)   Aug 12
(Mon) Apr 7 (Thu)   Oct 16
(Tue)   Jun 3 (Wed)  Dec 3

40 Hour HAZWOPER
Time: 8:00 am - 5:00 pm
Cost: $995.00/person + HST

(Tue) Jan 21-24
(Tue) Apr 29-May 2
(Tue) Jul 8-11
(Tue) Sept 30-Oct 3
(Tue) Nov 4-7

ACUTE Training Centre   
730 Bridge Street West, Unit 3, Waterloo, Ontario N2V 2J4 

Phone: 519-747-5075 Email: info@acuteservices.com

(Mon) Jan 6
(Thu)   Feb 6
(Thu)   Mar 6
(Mon)  Mar 17 
(Thu)   Apr 10
(Mon)  Apr 28
(Thu)   May 8
(Thu)   Jun 12

(Thu)  Jul 17
(Thu)  Aug 7
(Mon) Sept 8
(Thu)  Sept 25
(Wed) Oct 8
(Thu)  Oct 23
(Thu)  Nov 13
(Thu)  Dec 4

(Tue) Jan 7
(Fri)   Feb 7
(Fri)   Mar 7 
(Fri)   Apr 11
(Fri)   May 9
(Fri)   Jun 13

(Fri)   Jul 18
(Fri)   Aug 8
(Tue) Sept 9
(Fri)   Sep 26
(Thu) Oct 9
(Fri)   Nov 14
(Fri)   Dec 5

(Wed) Jan 8
(Mon) Jan 20
(Wed) Feb 5
(Fri)     Feb 21
(Wed) Mar 5
(Wed) Mar 26
(Thu)   Apr 3
(Mon) Apr 14
(Wed) Apr 23
(Wed) May 7

(Wed) May 21

(Wed) Jun 4
(Wed) Jun 18
(Wed) Jul 16
(Wed) Jul 30
(Wed) Aug 13
(Wed) Sep 10
(Mon) Sep 22
(Wed) Oct 15
(Wed) Oct 29
(Wed) Nov 12
(Wed) Nov 26

Cancellation Policy
Cancellation with less than

72 hours, notice will result in 
the full charges for the course

LinkedIn
E9AE17D

Working at Heights 
Options
See Page 2

Joint Health & Safety Committee 
Options 
See Page 3  

Transportation of 
Dangerous Goods 

Time: 8:30 am -4:30 pm
Cost: $249.00/person + HST

(Tue) March 11
(Tue) July 29
This course includes a 
$30.00  TDG
by Truck Guide

Quantitative Fit Testing 
Available! 

https://www.linkedin.com/company/acute-environmental-&-safety-services-inc.
https://www.facebook.com/Acute-Environmental-Safety-Services-102005467961353/


2025 Open Schedule

Working at Heights
Start Time: 8:30am - This training session will include both in-class theory and practical exercises.  This course is a 

full day course, due to class discussion, class size, and experience of participants, the course timing is subject to some variability. 
Participants must attend the entire course to receive a certificate of completion.

Cost: $225.00/person + HST

Working at Heights – Refresher
Start Time: 8:30am - This training session will include practical exercises.  This course is a half day course, due to 

class discussion, class size, and experience of participants, the course timing is subject to some variability. Participants must 
attend the entire course to receive a certificate of completion.

Cost: $139.00/person + HST
 

 (Tue) Jun 17

ACUTE Training Centre   
730 Bridge Street West, Unit 3, Waterloo, Ontario N2V 2J4 

Phone: 519-747-5075 Email: info@acuteservices.com

(Thu)  Jan 16
(Thu)  Jan 30
(Wed) Feb 12
(Mon) Feb 24
(Thu)  Mar 13
(Thu)  Mar 20
(Thu)  Mar 27
(Wed) Apr 16
(Thu)  Apr 24

(Thu) May 15
(Thu) May 29
(Thu)  Jun 5
(Mon) Jun 16
(Thu)  Jun 26
(Mon) Jul 14
(Thu)  Jul 31
(Thu)  Aug 14
(Tue)  Aug 26

(Thu)   Sept 4
(Tue)   Sept 23
(Mon) Oct 6
(Tue)   Oct 21
(Mon) Nov 3
(Thu)   Nov 27
(Tue)   Dec 9

LinkedIn
E9AE17D

(Fri)    Jan 17
(Fri)    Jan 31
(Mon) Feb 3
(Thu)  Feb 13
(Fri)    Feb 28
(Fri)    Mar 14
(Fri)    Mar 21

(Fri)   Mar 28
(Thu) Apr 17
(Fri)   Apr 25
(Fri)   May 16
(Fri)   May 30
(Fri)   Jun 6

(Fri)     Jun 27
(Tue)   Jul 15
(Fri)     Aug 1
(Fri)     Aug 15
(Fri)     Sept 5
(Wed) Sept 24
(Tue)   Oct 7

Prerequisite: CPO Approved Working at Heights Course
Proof of previous Working at Heights training with an approved provider MUST be sent prior to the course training 

date.

Photo Identification: The Ministry requires each participant to produce photo identification prior to the beginning of the training 
session. 
Arrival Time: Course begins at 8:30 am, please arrive 15 minutes prior. Late participants will not be admitted, and payment will be 
forfeited. 
ACUTE delivers training in English and participants need to demonstrate an independent understanding and comprehension of the 
course content to successfully complete the training.

(Wed) Oct 22
(Tue)   Nov 4
(Fri)     Nov 28
(Wed) Dec 10

https://www.linkedin.com/company/acute-environmental-&-safety-services-inc.
https://www.facebook.com/Acute-Environmental-Safety-Services-102005467961353/


2025 Open Schedule

Joint Health & Safety Committee
 Certification Part 1 & Part 2

JHSC Certification Part 1
Time: 8:30 am - 4:30 pm
Cost: $495.00/person + HST

(Mon) Jan 6-8
(Mon) Apr 7-9           
(Mon) May 5-7
(Mon) July 21-23
(Mon) Sept 8-10
(Mon) Nov 17-19

JHSC Certification Part 2
Time: 8:30 am - 4:30 pm
Cost: $395.00/person + HST

(Thu) Jan 9-10
(Thu) Apr 10-11
(Thu) May 8-9
(Thu) July 24-25
(Thu) Sept 11-12
(Thu) Nov 20-21

Prerequisite for this course is Part 1 

• JHSC Certification Part 2 must be completed within one year of JHSC Certification Part 1 training.
• The Ministry requires each participant to show photo identification prior to the beginning of the training session. 
• This course begins at 8:30 am, please arrive 15 minutes prior. Late participants will not be admitted, and payment will be 

forfeited. 
• ACUTE delivers training in English and participants need to demonstrate an independent understanding and comprehension 

of the course content to successfully complete the training.

JHSC Certification Refresher 
Time: 8:30 am - 4:30 pm
Cost: $249.00/person + HST
(Tue)  Jan 14
(Tue)  Apr 15
(Wed) May 14
(Mon) Jul 28
(Tue)  Sept 16
(Tue)  Nov 25

This course includes the OH&S Act & 
Regulations Book ($35.00)

Joint Health & Safety Committee
 Certification Refresher

*A one-day refresher is required every three years to maintain your JHSC Certification.  

LinkedIn E9AE17D
This course includes the OH&S Act & 
Regulations Book ($35.00)

https://www.linkedin.com/company/acute-environmental-&-safety-services-inc.
https://www.facebook.com/Acute-Environmental-Safety-Services-102005467961353/


2025 Open Schedule

Scan for more information and registration 

Please Note

• Payment in advance is required prior to training. ACUTE accepts Visa/MasterCard/Interac Debit.
• Safety footwear is required for Confined Space Rescue, Industrial Rescue Authorized Rescuer and 

40 Hour HAZWOPER Training. Closed toe footwear is required for all other training.
• Please arrive for all courses at least 15 minutes prior to start time in order to sign in.
• ACUTE reserves the right to deny late arrivals into a course.
• ACUTE reserves the right to cancel courses. 
• Price and time subject to change.
• Registration is acceptance of all fees associated with the designated course.  
• ACUTE delivers training in English and participants need to demonstrate an independent 

understanding and comprehension of the course content to successfully complete the training.

Cancellation with less than 72 hours notice 
will result in the full charges for the course
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